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Stark MHAR Stark County Central Intake and Assessment DV FY23 SSO-CE $60,000 $0 $60,000 $60,000 88.00% 1 Accepted 
Stark MHAR Stark County HMIS System Coordination FY23 HMIS $147,446 $0 $147,446 $207,446 86.67% 2 Accepted 
Stark MHAR Stark County Central Intake and Assessment FY23 SSO-CE $74,899 $0 $74,899 $282,345 86.67% 3 Accepted 
DVPI Restart, Refresh Rapid Rehousing RRH $150,000 $0 $150,000 $432,345 83.38% 4 Accepted 
ICAN Shelter Plus Care SRA PSH $207,883 $0 $207,883 $640,228 78.19% 5 Accepted 
ICAN ICAN CoC Rapid Rehousing I Expansion PSH $256,916 $0 $256,916 $897,144 78.16% 6 Accepted 
ACF B-First PSH PSH $122,526 $0 $122,526 $1,019,670 72.92% 7 Accepted 
ICAN Housing First Leasing Assistance PSH $445,777 $0 $445,777 $1,465,447 63.88% 8 Accepted 
ICAN West Park Apartments PSH $100,740 $0 $100,740 $1,566,187 63.48% 9 Accepted 
ACF SOHO PSH 2015 PSH $141,069 $0 $141,069 $1,707,256 62.51% 10 Accepted 
ICAN Cherry Grove PSH $155,508 $0 $155,508 $1,862,764 56.96% 11 Accepted 
ACF SOHO Bonus PSH PSH $201,977 $0 $201,977 $2,064,741 54.89% 12 Accepted 
ACF A-First PSH PSH $127,670 $0 $127,670 $2,192,411 51.11% 13 Accepted 
YWCA of Canton STARR PSH $204,542 $0 $204,542 $2,396,953 42.06% 14 Accepted 
YWCA of Canton STARR II PSH $246,587 $70,000 $176,587 $2,573,540 34.95% 15 Accepted 
YWCA of Canton New Beginnings PSH RRH $37,580 $0 $37,580 $2,611,120 32.61% 16 Accepted 
SMHA Shelter Plus Care TRA 23 PSH $394,826 $50,000 $344,826 $2,955,946 65.39% 17 Accepted 
SMHA SPC TRA MHRSB_ 23 PSH $45,444 $0 $45,444 $3,001,390 60.67% 18 Accepted 
SMHA Shelter Plus Care Hunter House_ 23 PSH $48,468 $0 $48,468 $3,049,858 53.37% 19 Accepted 
SMHA Gateway House II_ 23 PSH $76,534 $0 $76,534 $3,126,392 43.72% 20 Accepted 

SMHA Gateway House II_ 23 PSH $115,320 $20,000 $95,320 $3,221,712 43.72% 20 Accepted 
Stark MHAR Stark County Central Intake and Assessment FY23 Expansion SSO-CE $140,000 $0 $140,000 $3,361,712 100.00% 21 Accepted 

Stark MHAR Stark County Central Intake and Assessment FY23 Expansion SSO-CE $41,500 $0 $41,500 $3,403,212 100.00% 21 Accepted 
DVPI Restart, Refresh Rapid Rehousing Expansion RRH $212,106 $0 $212,106 $3,615,318 80.35% 22 Accepted 

DVPI Restart, Refresh Rapid Rehousing Expansion RRH $65,124 $0 $65,124 $3,680,442 80.35% 22 Accepted 
ICAN Shelter Plus Care SRA Expansion PSH $35,056 $0 $35,056 $3,715,498 68.43% 23 Accepted 
ICAN Housing First Leasing Assistance Expansion PSH $108,438 $0 $108,438 $3,823,936 64.40% 24 Accepted 
ICAN West Park Apartments Expansion PSH $17,045 $0 $17,045 $3,840,981 63.89% 25 Accepted 

SHNI FY 2023 CoC Planning Grant $181,147 N/A N/A

ACF Shared Housing 2023 PSH $92,400 $0 $92,400 $92,400 58.19% N/A Rejected
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Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $3,361,712
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